
Subject: Re: Join CDA to oppose SB 876 Tuesday! - REMINDER
From: John Walker
Date: 03/30/2016 10:02 AM
To: jasmine@fashiondistrict.org
CC: Aimiuwu Imudiase <imiudase.aimiuwu@ladwp.com>, Amy Luke <amyl@dlba.org>, Ana Tapia 
<atapia@coalitionrcd.org>, Andrew Thomas <andrew@thewestwoodvillage.com>, Andy Pham 
<APham@sanpedrobid.com>, Anne Osman <anneosman2@gmail.com>, Ariana Gomez <ariana@fashiondistrict.org>,
Barbara Romero <barbara.romero@lacity.org>, Blair Besten <blair@historiccore.bid>, Brenda Shockley 
<bshock8402@aol.com>, 'Brian Miller' <granadabid@gmail.com>, Capri Maddox <capri.maddox@lacity.org>, Carol Schatz 
<cschatz@downtownla.com>, 'Cesar DeLa Cruz' <cesar@agora2000.net>, Chris Serrano <info@losfeliz.biz>, Dan Hoffman 
<info@wilmington-chamber.com>, Darin French <darin@lani.org>, Davilos Malila <malila@silverkingusa.com>, Devin 
Strecker <devin@hollywoodbid.org>, Don Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, Ellen Endo 
<board@visitlittletokyo.com>, Ellen Engelke <emengelke@aol.com>, Eugene Van Cise <eugene.vancise@lacity.org>,
Frank Aguirre <frank.j.aguirre@lacity.org>, 'Gary Russell' <gary@wilshirecenter.com>, George Yu <geoyu28@aol.com>,
Heather Boylston <heather@h-rpr.com>, Hurtado Daniel <danielmhurtado@gmail.com>, Jackie Keene 
<Jackie.keene@lacity.org>, Jeff Chodorow <jchodorow@downtownla.com>, Jeff Zarrinam <jeff@hollywoodhotel.net>,
Jessica Lall <jessica@southpark.la>, Jim Omahen <jim@mediadistrict.org>, Joanne Kumamoto <jkumamoto@aol.com>,
'Joe Mariani' <joe@hollywoodbid.org>, "Jose A. Gonzalez" <jose@fashiondistrict.org>, Joseph ROuzan 
<joseph.rouzan@lacity.org>, Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>, Kathleen Rawson <Kathleen@downtownsm.com>, Kathy 
Delle Donne <kadedo@earthlink.net>, 'Katie Gibson' <katie@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, Kent Smith 
<kent@fashiondistrict.org>, Kerry Morrison <kerry@hollywoodbid.org>, Kraig Kojian <KraigK@dlba.org>, Laura Hill 
<laura@southpark.la>, Laurie Hughes <lhughes@gatewaytola.org>, Laurie Sale <rehabitat@verizon.net>, Leslie Elkan 
<leslie_elkan@yahoo.com>, Lisa Schechter <lisa@mediadistrict.org>, Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, Lori 
Moore <lmoore@sanpedrobid.com>, Marco Li Mandri <newcityamerica@aol.com>, Marie Rumsey <MRumsey@ccala.org>,
Mary Paterson <mpaterson@canogaparkcal.com>, Matt Severson <matthew@hollywoodbid.org>, Matt Szabo 
<matt.szabo@lacity.org>, Miguel Santiago <miguel@artsdistrictla.org>, 'Mike Russell' <mike@wilshirecenter.com>, Miranda 
Paster <miranda.paster@lacity.org>, Misty Iwatsu <mistyli@aol.com>, Monica Carlos <monica@lani.org>, Monica Rodriguez 
<monica.rodriguez@lacity.org>, Nicolas Griffin <ngriffin@downtownla.com>, Nicole Shahenian 
<nicole@hollywoodchamber.net>, Noah Strouse <noah@historiccore.bid>, 'Norma Fernandez' <norma@lani.org>, Patti 
MacJennett <pmacjennett@latourism.org>, Paul Racs <paul.racs@lacity.org>, Priscilla Hsu <priscilla@southpark.la>,
'Athena Boren' <exec@chatsworthchamber.com>, Raquel Beard <rbeard@centralcityeast.org>, Rebecca Draper 
<rebecca@lani.org>, Rebecca Hutchinson <rebecca@h-rpr.com>, Rena Leddy <Rena@fashiondistrict.org>, Rick Scott 
<rick.scott@lacity.org>, Ron Lorenzen <ron.lorenzen@lacity.org>, "Rosemary M. Hinkson" <rosemary.hinkson@lacity.org>,
'Salyna Cun' <salyna.cun@lacity.org>, Sara Bilger <sbilger@centurycitybid.com>, Seth Polen <s.spolen@gmail.com>, Stef 
Dietrich <sdietrich@latourism.org>, Steve Robbins <srobbins@sanpedrobid.com>, 'Steve Gibson' 
<steve@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, Susan Levi <susan@labids.org>, Suzanne Holley <sholley@downtownla.com>,
'Jessica Whaley' <executivedirector@downtownculvercity.com>, Taneda Larios <taneda.larios@lacity.org>, 'Thomas 
Kneafsey' <tom@metropolitanholding.com>, 'Tim Byk' <timbyk@yahoo.com>, Todd Steadmen 
<steadman@thesunsetstrip.com>, Vicki Nussbaum <vicki@villageatshermanoaks.com>

Dear Jasmine:

Thank you so much for this heads-up.  We did send in our opposition to Senator Beall, the chair of the 
transportation committee overseeing this issue and to our Senator, Bob Hertzberg asking for his support as well.

Again, thank you for sharing - and as I continue to work for the Studio City BID, I am getting a better feeling of the 
impact we can have within our City.  It is my pleasure to be associated with you all.

Regards,

John Walker
Executive Director
Studio City Business District
4024 Radford Ave, Edit 2, Suite A
Studio City, Ca 91604
Ofc: 818.655.5377
Fax: 818.655.8327
John@thescbd.com
www.StudioCityBusinessDistrict.com



  

On Mar 25, 2016, at 4:38 PM, jasmine@fashiondistrict.org wrote:

Please find below a reminder regarding SB876.

Hello – 
 
As you have probably heard by now, next Tuesday, March 29 at 1:30 p.m. the Senate Transportation & Housing 
Committee will take up SB 876 (Liu). This bill would create a new right for any homeless person to "sleep or rest" 
in any "public space." This bill's broad definition essentially declares the right to sleep or rest on any property that 
has a public easement. What's more, SB 876 creates a special set of exemptions, privileges and rights for the 
homeless to occupy public and private property, including sidewalks, without complying with laws that apply to 
everyone else.  The public right-of-way is to be enjoyed by all, without being subject to intimidation, inability to 
pass, or lack of sanitary conditions. 
 
Join CDA to oppose SB 876 Tuesday!
Consider joining CDA to oppose in person during the measure's hearing this Tuesday in the State Capitol. Tell 
lawmakers the impact this will have in your community! 
 
What:    SB 876 (“right to rest”) hearing - Senate Transportation & Housing Committee  
When:   1:30 p.m., Tuesday, March 29, 2016
Where: CA State Capitol - Room 4203  
RSVP:     ecameron@downtownsac.org
PREP CALL  --  Monday, March 28 @3 p.m.
Call in # (712) 775-7300      Passcode 928726#
 

Can’t make it? Make sure you call or submit a letter: CDA's template letter is available here; simply download, 
personalize, and email or fax to members of the Senate Committee on Transportation & Housing ASAP.  

 
Feel free to reach out if you have any questions. Thanks, and hope to see you next week! 


